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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

11

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN 

SALEHA GHAFOOR 

AMBREEN AKHTAR 

FAYAZ HUSSAIN 

TUSSAWAR AMIN 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

SIDRA KHALID (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL RAZZAQ

ABDUL GHAFOOR

JAHANGIR KHAN

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

KHALID JAVED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

91000651

91001197

91000501

91000120

91000615

91000094

91000005

91001294

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SAHIWAL

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT( SAHIWAL REGION, SAHIWAL)

8 Case #  13C2023

8

9

10

12

13

MUDDASAR ALI 

GHULAM NABI 

MUHAMMAD AZAM 

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB 

ZESHAN ELAHI 

GHULAM FAREED

RAI MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD AMEER

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

SABER HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

91001363

91000111

91000641

91000165

91001074

OKARA

OKARA

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

JUNIOR CLERK    -  (BS-11)

ANTI-CORRUPTION ESTABLISHMENT( SAHIWAL REGION, SAHIWAL)

8 Case #  13C2023

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MUHAMMAD JAMIL 

FAYYAZ AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL 

SAQLAIN ABID 

ZIA UR REHMAN 

NAVEED HUSSAIN 

AYESHA BIBI AMIN 

ABIDA NAWAZ 

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

FARZAND

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABID HUSSAIN

BASHIR AHMED

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AMIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

91000502

91001188

91001151

91000097

91000970

91001193

91001002

91000327

91000078

OKARA

OKARA

SAHIWAL

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

SAHIWAL

OKARA

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


